
 

                            
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

TERÇA 17 DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 13:40  

1 $21,000 CLM 4UP 1300M(8) 

APROX 13:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BACK EAST (L) 20/1 Bowman 122 

2 BOURBON AFICIONADO (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

3 FAZARO (L) 6/1 Herman 115 

4 AZURE LADY (L) 5/1 Burke 117 

5 BAD ADVICE (L) 9/2 Castillo 122 

6 CISCO KID (L) 3/1 Martinez 122 

7 ONLYGODCANJUDGEME (L) 20/1 Williams 122 

8 TOJO'S MOJO (L) 5/2 Sanchez 122 
 

2 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1200M  (7) 

APROX 14:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MISTER LINCOLN (L) 6/1 Rivera 117 

2 MIDLANER (L) 5/1 Hernandez 120 

3 EASY ACTION (L) 2/1 Wolfsont 122 

4 NANCY MADE MY DAY (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

5 SHIPMAN (L) 5/1 Sanchez 122 

6 THREE CAPTAINS (L) 6/1 Adorno 122 

7 MAC DADDY TOO (L) 4/1 Castillo 122 
 

3 
$32,000 MD CLM 3YO 1300M(7) 

APROX 14:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUFF GARY  (L) 4/1 Ruiz  122 

2 NOMOWINEFORYOU  2/1 Rivera  115 

3 NAKIMAX   12/1 Williams  122 

4 TONGUE TIED  (FTL) 15/1 Wolfsont  119 

5 KING OF THE CROSS  (L) 5/1 Rodriguez  122 

6 DISCO RHODES  (L) 5/2 Adorno  122 

7 SLEW OF FORTUNE  (FTL) 15/1 Rangel  122 
 

4 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M  (7) 

APROX 15:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WAITWAITDONTTELLME (L) 15/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

2 FUHGEDDABOUDIT (L) 4/1 Silvera 122 

3 BURNING EMBERS (L) 8/1 Rivera 122 

4 SHEZA BERNARDINI (L) 3/1 Castillo 122 

5 SOFSTER (L) 5/1 Ruiz 122 

6 PONTIFFANY (L) 2/1 Sanchez 125 

7 GIRLFROMOUTERSPACE (L) 8/1 Haddock 122 
 

5 
$19,000 MD CLM 3YO 1300M(8) 

APROX 15:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BREEZEFROMTHEEAST (L) 7/2 Martinez 122 

2 J K STRONG (L) 5/2 Rivera 122 

3 HART OF COUPELLA  15/1 Bowman 122 

4 ALWAYS IN PLAY (L) 6/1 Silvera 122 

5 BREEZE ALONG BELLE (L) 6/1 Haddock 122 

6 SACRED PRAYER (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 118 

7 SHAUNNASAPRILFOOL (L) 6/1 Aguilar 122 

8 BULMA (L) 5/1 Rivera 113 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 
 

6 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1300M(9) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ADIOS JERSEY (L) 3/1 Hernandez 122 

2 TWENTY ONE KID (L) 10/1 Gonzalez 122 

3 BIAGIO (L) 8/1 Haddock 122 

4 CARBONITE (L) 10/1 Sanchez 122 

5 CELESTIAL DARK (L) 20/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

6 AUTHENTIC KINGDOM (L) 9/2 Martinez 122 

7 RAINY SKIES (L) 10/1 Wolfsont 122 

8 CAPITAL CONQUEST (L) 8/1 Silvera 122 

9 TWENTYEIGHTTOTHREE (L) 4/1 Ruiz 122 
 

7 
$26,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M  (8) 

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LERETHA (L) 12/1 Rivera 120 

2 PERUGIA (L) 5/1 Sanchez 125 

3 I AM RUE (L) 4/1 Adorno 125 

4 MILA ROSE (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 120 

5 HOUSE OF MAGIC (L) 7/2 Silvera 120 

6 SHUBAGAIL (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 

7 BYEBYEJEALOUSEYE (L) 6/1 Pennington 125 

8 TAVRIA (L) 20/1 Ocasio 125 
 

8 
$30,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M (6) 

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SPICY DELIGHT (L) 6/1 Haddock 125 

2 CENTER STAGE (L) 5/1 Rangel 125 

3 PACHELBEL (L) 5/2 Vargas, Jr. 128 

4 LOVELY CHARM (L) 7/2 Ocasio 128 

5 JESS'S MOMENT (L) 6/1 Castillo 125 

6 GOLDEN EIB MICRPHN (L) 2/1 Sanchez 128 
 

9 
$55,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1200M  (6) 

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CAROUSEL QUEEN (L) 6/1 Sanchez 120 

2 AOIFE'S MAGIC (L) 4/1 Rivera 125 

3 ALANI (L) 9/5 Hernandez 125 

4 DISCO EBO (L) 6/1 Pennington 125 

5 JEANNE MARIE (L) 5/2 Ruiz 125 

6 BEACH DAZE (L) 15/1 Bowman 125 
 

10 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M(9) 

APROX 17:43 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TAKE TIME TO DREAM (L) 3/1 Herman 115 

2 ERIN'S ENTHUSIASM (L) 7/2 De Jesus 122 

3 POPTHECHAMPAGNE RO (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

4 ONTHISHARVESTMOON (L) 15/1 Adorno 122 

5 SIRANI (L) 12/1 Aguilar 122 

6 EVERHEART (L) 4/1 Burke 122 

7 MISS M M (L) 15/1 Rivera 122 

8 AWESOME ANNMARIE (L) 6/1 Rivera 117 

9 MEGAN'S NOEL (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 122 
12 

 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 
 


